DISCRET  E LED's
Part No.
Cas
e
yl
St
e
 V
ie
win
g
Ang
el
Luminous Intensity
IF=10mA(mcd), *IF=20mA(mcd)
Min. Max.Typ.
Wave
Length
(nm)
Water-clear
or Diffused
Diagram of the different StylesColourSize
0
A53D060-250-M  5mm     Diffused 660nm 200 250 300      60      4
0
A53W030-200-G  5mm   W-clear 565nm 100 200   300      30      4
0
A53W030-850-K  5mm     W-clear     585-590 400 850  1300      30      4
Ultra-Red
  Green
Super/Yellow
5mm SUPER BRIGHT LED’s
0
A32D060-250-M  3mm  Diffused    660nm 200 250 300     60     2
0
A32W050-700-M  3mm   Water clear    660nm 500 600 700     30     1
0
A32W050-1300-M  3mm   Water clear    660nm 1100 1200 1300     30     1
0
A32W050-200-G  3mm   Water clear    565nm 100 200 300     30     1
0
A32W050-750-K  3mm   Water clear    590nm 400 750 1300     50     1
Z36W030-550-T  3mm  Water clear    505nm 500 550 600       50° 3
 Ultra-Red
Ultra-Red
Ultra-Red
Green
Yellow
 Blue-Green
3mm SUPER BRIGHT LED’s
          A30D060-22-U  3mm Diffused         625nm         12.5            22             32          60° 2
B34D060-2-U  3mm Diffused            -                                    2 3.2          60°     2
A30D060-12-G  3mm Diffused         565nm            5              12             20          60°     2
A30D060-12-Y  3mm Diffused         590nm            5              12             20          60°     2
A30D060-30-N  3mm Diffused         610nm           10             30             50          60°     2
Super-Red
Flashing Red
Green
Yellow
Pure-Orange
3mm STANDARD LED’s
C461MHR-495G  4mm   Clear 102 180 280          95°    3
C461MPG-495G  4mm    Clear 102 280 390          95°    3
C461MYL-495G  4mm    Clear 102 280 380          95°    3
C461MBL-495G  4mm   Clear 26,6 80 102          96°    3
 Hi- Red
Green
Yellow
 Blue
4mm SUPER BRIGHT LED’s
5mm SUPER BRIGHT LED’s
3mm SUPER BRIGHT LED’s
A32W050-600-M 3mm Clear 500 600 700 50°2
A32W050-1200-M 3mm Clear 1100 1200 1300 50°2
A32C050-30-Y 3mm Colour Clear 50 75 100 50°2
A32C050-75-N 3mm Colour Clear 200 300 400 50°2
Ultra-Red
Ultra-Red
Yellow
Orange
68.627
26 9 6
φ5
φ5
φ3.2
φ3.2
φ3
φ2.9
527
φ5
4.527
4.627
4
5
1
2
3
4
φ3.5
0
A53D060-50-U 5mm   Diffused 625nm 20 50 80 60      4
0
A53D060-50-G 5mm   Diffused 565nm 20 50 60 60      4
0
A53D060-14-Y 5mm  Diffused 590nm 5 14 32 60      4
0
A53D060-46-N 5mm   Diffused 610nm 12 46 80 60      4
0
A53D060-40-B 5mm  Diffused 430nm 20 40 60 60      4
M59RG-CA-D 5mm White 625nm 3.2 5 8
Bi-colour Diffused 565nm 3.2 5 8
M59RG-CC-D 5mm White 660nm 100 200 300
Bi-colour Diffused 565nm 40 60 80
Super-Red
Red
Red
Green
Green
Green
 Yellow
Pure-Orange
 Blue
5mm STANDARD LED’s
60° 5
560°
1.3
C503AHR-115Q 5mm Clear 624 8200 11000 12000 15°4
C512MHR-125Q 5mm Clear - 770 1135 1500 25°4
C503AHR-230Q 5mm Clear 624 2130 3500 5860 30°4
C503MBG-115Q 5mm Clear - 1520 2260 3000 15°4
C503TPG-115Q 5mm Clear 527 12000 17500 23000 15°4
C503AYL-115Q 5mm Clear 591 8200 16000 23500 15°4
C503NBL-115Q 5mm Clear 470 700 900 1100 15°4
C503PBL-115Q 5mm Clear 470 2130 2800 3000 15°4
C512MBL-125Q 5mm Clear 470 320 390 550 25°4
C512TWN-125Q 5mm Clear - 4180 5000 5860 25°4
Hi-Red
Hi-Red
Hi-Red
Green
P.Green
Yellow
Blue
P.Blue
Blue
P.White
DISCRETE LED’s
© 2006 Mimic Group